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Uzbekistan

EF EPl score: 429 -10+

Global average score: 488

Scores by skill

Reading score: 420

Listening score: 385

Writing score: 498

Speaking score: 454
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Age Trends
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Scores by job function

Accounting & Finance: 382

Human Resources: 372

Marketing: 377

Teacher: 467

Geographic Scores

Regions

Fergana
Bukhara
Namangan
Xorazm
Jizzakh

Cities

Fergana
Andijan
Nukus

Termez

About EF EPI

470
436
429
416
395

470
439
421
401

Admin & Clerical: 362
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Operations: 370

Technicians & Maintenance: 415

Andijan
Surxondaryo
Karakalpakstan

Qashgadaryo

Tashkent
Namangan
Navoiy
Jizzakh

The EF English Proficiency Index (EF EPI) is a ranking of countries

and regions by their English skills. This regional fact sheet is a
companion to the EF EPI 2025 edition report. To read the full EF
EPI report, with the ranking, regional analyses, and demographic

trends, visit www.ef.com/epi. (https://www.ef.com/epi) The EF

EPI is published by Signum International AG.

© Signum International AG 2025. All rights reserved.
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Customer Service: 377

Legal: 367

Student: 392

Tashkent Region
Navoiy
Samarkand

Sirdaryo

Qarshi
Bukhara
Samarkand

Guliston

Unspecified / unemployed: 411
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